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General information about company
Scrip code 531952
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INES11HO01017
Name of the company RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.33
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | ¢jags of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) A+BHC2 Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 5970157 5970157 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
Group
(B) Public 4681 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4688 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ig}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a:iresd
: assuming full | [ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh:
No. Of Shares . ockedin |t e ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(11) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share % of sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (i) Warrants capital) (XD=" | No, | total | No. | 21 1012 u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.85 5970157
Group
B) Public 38.15 3526035 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9496192 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;iaouf fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;?l?ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(11I) shares held . AV)HV)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) e OIS el | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 5270157 5270157 | 54.6 5270157 5270157 | 54.6
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 700000 700000 7.25 700000 700000 |7.25
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share | ;s 2095747 2005747 |2171 2095747 2095747 | 21.71
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 13 900037 900037 9.32 900037 900037 |9.32
Rs. 2 lakhs
0) Non Resident Indians | ¢ 226763 226763 [235 226763 226763 |2.35
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 34 161864 161864 1.68 161864 161864 | 1.68
(m) Any Other (specify) 106 298302 298302 3.09 298302 298302 |3.09
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4681 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4681 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
(2HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4688 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4688 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100

file:///C:/Users/dreamer abhi/Desktop/2023/Minutes/BSE/2023-2024 QUARTER COMPLIANCES/Q-3 December 2023/SHP/SHP Report.html 6/16



2/6/24, 4:48 PM

SHP Report.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number'of pledged or S
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
. . . - equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) :
Sr. . - o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmateria’ize

it i i ' - f total a2y |form(XIV) | qub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No ot tota No. | of total u ul ul
() (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iif)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.6 5270157
(d) 7.25 700000
(SI“)b'T"tal (A) 61.85 5970157
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.85 5970157
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 21.71 1939069 0 0 0
(h) 9.32 900037 0 0 0
@) 2.35 226763 0 0 0
0 1.68 161864 0 0 0
(m) 3.09 298302 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 38.15 3526035 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 38.15 3526035 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9496192
)Tmal (A+B+C 100 9496192
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT GARG

ASHA GARG

NITIN GARG

BHAWNA GARG

BABITA GARG

AMIT GARG HUF

PAN (II)

AAXPG2220R

AAXPG2219A

AANPG3932E

AARPG3059]

AERPG7941K

AAGHAO0096N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

239

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Class eg:y

Total

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

23.9

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

239

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5270157

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5270157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5270157

Class eg:y

Total

5270157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5270157

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravi Promoters Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCR2420E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700000

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700000

700000

Class eg:y

Total

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700000

700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dheeraj Kumar Lohia

Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani

Raj Kumar Lohia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

AAAPWI1327L

AAFPLO031K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260292

113234

166154

539680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

260292

113234

166154

539680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

5.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

260292

113234

166154

539680

Class eg:y

Total

260292

113234

166154

539680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.7

1.17

1.72

5.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7

1.72

5.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

260292

113234

166154

539680
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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